Oregon Certified Mileage Submittals for 2020 Data Year - County

County

Received Date

BAKER
BENTON
CLACKAMAS
CLATSOP
COLUMBIA
CO0sS
CROOK
CURRY
DESCHUTES
DOUGLAS
GILLIAM
GRANT
HARNEY
HOOD RIVER
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JOSEPHINE
KLAMATH
LAKE

LANE
LINCOLN
LINN
MALHEUR
MARION
MORROW
MULTNOMAH
POLK
SHERMAN
TILLAMOOK
UMATILLA
UNION
WALLOWA
WASCO
WASHINGTON
WHEELER
YAMHILL

Information: Contact Danny G. Spaulding - 503-986-4143
18 out of 36 counties received as of 4/1/2021

12/15/2020
2/1/2021

12/13/2020

3/31/2021

12/14/2020

1/27/2021

1/28/2021

1/28/2021

12/9/2020
1/29/2021

12/13/2020

1/4/2021

2/3/2021

1/28/2021
1/27/2021

12/22/2020

12/7/2020

12/23/2020

1/28/2021

1/26/2021




