Oregon Certified Mileage Submittals for 2020 Data Year - County

County	Received Date
BAKER	12/15/2020
BENTON	2/1/2021
CLACKAMAS	
CLATSOP	12/13/2020
COLUMBIA	
coos	3/31/2021
CROOK	
CURRY	12/14/2020
DESCHUTES	1/27/2021
DOUGLAS	1/28/2021
GILLIAM	
GRANT	1/28/2021
HARNEY	
HOOD RIVER	12/9/2020
JACKSON	1/29/2021
JEFFERSON	
JOSEPHINE	12/13/2020
KLAMATH	
LAKE	
LANE	1/4/2021
LINCOLN	2/3/2021
LINN	
MALHEUR	1/28/2021
MARION	1/27/2021
MORROW	
MULTNOMAH	12/22/2020
POLK	
SHERMAN	
TILLAMOOK	
UMATILLA	12/7/2020
UNION	
WALLOWA	12/23/2020
WASCO	
WASHINGTON	1/28/2021
WHEELER	
YAMHILL	1/26/2021